envisaged u/s 497(II) Cr.P.C.  Accordingly, keeping in view the above 

discussion: 

(a) 24 years old, Imran s/o Muhammad Saleem, CNIC No.42301-

18201881 (born 01.01.2001) is admitted to bail, subject to 

furnishing solvent surety in the sum of Rupees Seventy Five 

Thousand only (Rs.75,000/=) and P.R. bond in the like amount 

to the satisfaction of the trial Court; and 

(b) 48 years old, Imran s/o Wali Muhammad Dawara, CNIC 

No.42301-90311197 (born 01.01.1977) is admitted to bail, 

subject to furnishing solvent surety in the sum of Rupees One 

Lac Twenty Five Thousand only (Rs.125,000/=) and P.R. bond 

in the like amount to the satisfaction of the trial Court; 

10. The bail application is allowed in the above terms. 

J U D G E